DESCRIPTION
The brand-new WPK15 series of LED Wall Pack, available only in one size and
the power from 27W to 65W, can replace up to 250W MH. Uniform light
distribution and excellent LED lumen maintenance rate, high energy efficiency,
low cost, while taking into account the stylish design, ensure that the fixture has a
long service life. WPK15 also has on-site dimmable output and CCT settings,
allowing the contractor to set the lumen value and CCT of the fixture at the
installation site to a level that is perfectly suitable for the work site. Emergency

Without Photocell
Photocell (Option)
ORDERING GUIDE
Fixture Type
WPK15
Wall Pack Series
A = 27W
B =  40W
C =   65W
Wattage
LV  120-277V
Voltage CCT
D   Dark Bronze
B   Black
W   White
Finish
AD   With Adjustment Dial
Blank   Without Adjustment Dial
CCT and Power AdjustableEmergency Battery
(Option)
EM
Emergency Battery
Blank
Without Emergency Battery
Internal Code
Blank
Alphanumeric
DDK¹
Adjustable color
temperature
Note：1. CCT adjustable(3000K/4000K/5000K).
STRUCTURAL DESIGN
Emergency(Option)
8W Emergency  battery, 900lm, 90min.
Power and CCT controller
The wattage and CCT can be changed by
switch selection on the controller, it easy and
very fast to meet the varied requirements.
Mounting
MWP15 can be mounted directly over
a standard4' and 5' electrical junction box.
Three 1/2 inch conduit holes on three
sides allow for surface conduit wiring.
Photocell (Option)
Optional  photocell allows for security
and energy saving
Housing
Two-piece die-cast aluminum housing with
optimal thermal management both enhances
LED efficacy and extends fixture’s life.
Optics
Zero uplight distributions. Independently designed
optical lens, using anti-UV material to maximize the
lighting effect while reducing glare.
WPK15 SERIES FULL CUT-OFF WALL PACK
FME Lighting | 877-234-8FME Lighting | 877-234-84460 | 60 | info@fmelighting.cominfo@fmelighting.com
SpSpSpecifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.